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UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Evaluation und Controlling von
Bildungsprozessen und
Qualitätsmanagement
(nur 9.4.)

(Franz) M3/-1.13

Di

Kolloquium Bachelorarbeit
(Franz) M3/-1.13

Kolloquium Masterarbeit
(Franz) M3/-1.13

Lernen und Lehren
(Franz) MG2/01.10

Mi

Change-Management und
Organisationsentwicklung
(Franz) M3/00.16

Do

Evaluation und Controlling von
Bildungsprozessen und
Qualitätsmanagement
(nur 12.4., 19.4., 26.4., 3.5.)

(Franz) M3/-1.13

Evaluation und Controlling von
Bildungsprozessen und
Qualitätsmanagement
(nur 17.5., 24.5., 7.6., 14.6., 21.6., 28.6.,
5.7., 12.7.)

(Franz) M3N/01.26

Fr

Stand: Montag, 24 Juni 2024 17:22:31


